Proposal to increase preschool tuition at ACC 2021-2022 Full day

Market Research of the surrounding preschools for age 3-5 years old, M-F.

Schools

Duck's Nest 4th Street, Berkeley
UC Berkeley ECE, UC Village - Resident

UC Berkeley ECE, UC Village - Non-Resident

Albany Preschool Cooperative, Albany
The Creative Play Center, Albany
Orckids Preschool, Albany (10 months)
El Cerrito Coop, El Cerrito (10 months)
Dandelion Coop Solano Ave., Berkeley
(extended care option)

Montverde Preschool, Berkeley

The Model School, Oakland

Blue Skies, Oakland

Emeryville CDC, Emeryville - Resident
Emeryville CDC, Emeryville - Non-Resident
Hummingbird Montessori Preschool

Currently

Albany Children's Center

Notes:
Two are only 10 month programs

On a number of hours per day basis, the Albany Children's Center is $105, while the other centers range from $118 to $193.

Times

8:00 - 5:00pm
7:30 - 5:30pm
7:30 - 5:30pm
9:00 - 4:30pm
8:00 - 6:00pm
8:00 - 6:00pm
8:30 - 4:30pm
9:00 - 2:00pm

9:00 - 5:30pm
8:00 - 5:00pm
8:30 - 4:30pm
7:30 - 5:30pm
7:30 - 5:30pm
8:00 - 5:00pm

7:30 - 6:00pm

Rates

$1,850.00
$1,825.00
$1,850.00
$1,490.00
$1,950.00
$1,995.00
$1,250.00
$896.00

$1,795.00
$2,058.00
$2,246.00
$1,954.00
$2,173.00
$1,415.00

$1,450.00

Lunch

no
yes
yes
no
no
yes
$296
no

no
no
yes
yes
yes
no

yes

COVID hours



