Market Research of the surrounding preschools for age 3-5 years old, M-F.					
	land age of a year oran, min.				
Schools	Times	Rates	Lunch		
Duck's Nest 4th Street, Berkeley	8:00 - 5:00pm	\$1,850.00	no		
UC Berkeley ECE, UC Village - Resident	7:30 - 5:30pm	\$1,825.00	yes		
UC Berkeley ECE, UC Village - Non-Resident	7:30 - 5:30pm	\$1,850.00	yes		
Albany Preschool Cooperative, Albany	9:00 - 4:30pm	\$1,490.00	no		
The Creative Play Center, Albany	8:00 - 6:00pm	\$1,950.00	no		
Orckids Preschool, Albany (10 months)	8:00 - 6:00pm	\$1,995.00	yes		
El Cerrito Coop, El Cerrito (10 months)	8:30 - 4:30pm	\$1,250.00	\$296		
Dandelion Coop Solano Ave., Berkeley	9:00 - 2:00pm	\$896.00	no		
(extended care option)					
Montverde Preschool, Berkeley	9:00 - 5:30pm	\$1,795.00	no		
The Model School, Oakland	8:00 - 5:00pm	\$2,058.00	no		
Blue Skies, Oakland	8:30 - 4:30pm	\$2,246.00	yes	COVID hours	
Emeryville CDC, Emeryville - Resident	7:30 - 5:30pm	\$1,954.00	yes		
Emeryville CDC, Emeryville - Non-Resident	7:30 - 5:30pm	\$2,173.00	yes		
Hummingbird Montessori Preschool	8:00 - 5:00pm	\$1,415.00	no		
Currently					
Albany Children's Center	7:30 - 6:00pm	\$1,450.00	yes		
Notes:					
Two are only 10 month programs					